CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNnciL (CIPAC)

NUCLEAR SECTOR

JOINT NON-POWER REACTOR SUBCOUNCIL

2:00-2:05 p.m.
2:05-2:10 p.m.

2:10-2:20 p.m.

2:20-2:30 p.m.

2:30- 2:40 p.m.

2:40- 3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Monday, May 14, 2012
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. EDT

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
CIPAC OPEN

SECURITY ENHANCEMENT PROJECT, TABLETOP EXERCISE, AND ALARM
RESPONSE TRAINING

RoaDMAP TO ENHANCE CYBER SYSTEMS SECURITY AND NUCLEAR
SECTOR ANNEX TO THE NATIONAL CYBER INCIDENT RESPONSE PLAN

UPDATE

FieLD TRAINING EXERCISE AT NON-POWER REACTOR FACILITIES
UPDATE

ACTION ITEMS REVIEW/CLOSING COMMENTS
CIPAC CLOSE

ADJOURN



