CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC)

NUCLEAR SECTOR JOINT NON-POWER REACTOR SUBCOUNCIL

Monday, May 14, 2012

AGENDA

2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. EDT

2:00-2:05 p.m.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
2:05-2:10 p.m.	CIPAC OPEN
2:10-2:20 p.m.	SECURITY ENHANCEMENT PROJECT, TABLETOP EXERCISE, AND ALARM RESPONSE TRAINING
2:20-2:30 p.m.	ROADMAP TO ENHANCE CYBER SYSTEMS SECURITY AND NUCLEAR SECTOR ANNEX TO THE NATIONAL CYBER INCIDENT RESPONSE PLAN UPDATE
2:30- 2:40 p.m.	Field Training Exercise at Non-Power Reactor Facilities Update
2:40- 3:00 p.m.	ACTION ITEMS REVIEW/CLOSING COMMENTS
3:00 p.m.	CIPAC CLOSE
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn